R

VAL
BELLEGARDE

sur Valserine

L D)

Horaires valables a partir du samedi 23 juin 2018

PIERRE BLANCHE 8:06 9:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:06
La Plaine 8:07 9:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:07
De Lattre de Tassigny 8:07 9:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:07
Bellegarde Industries = - - - - - - - -

Rond-point Bel Air 8:08 9:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:08
Leclerc 8:09 9:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09 17:09 18:09
Floralies 8:10 9:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10
Colibris 8:11 9:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:11 17:11 18:11
Crédo 8:12 9:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:12
Valsé'o 8:14 9:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:14 18:14
Saint Exupéry 8:15 9:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15
Coquelicots 8:16 9:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:16 18:16
Bois des Pesses 8:17 9:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17
Verdun 8:17 9:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17
Rond-point aux Portes de I'Ain 8:19 9:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19 14:19 15:19 16:19 17:19 18:19
Gare SNCF 8:23 9:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:23 18:23
Gambetta 8:25 9:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25 18:25
Lafayette 8:27 9:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:27 14:27 15:27 16:27 17:27 18:27
Viaduc Autoroutier 8:29 9:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29 15:29 16:29 17:29 18:29
Intersection rue de I'Industrie / rue du Pont 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30
Intersection rue des Usines / rue du Pont 8:31 9:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:31 14:31 15:31 16:31 17:31 18:31
Intersection rue des Usines / rue du Rhone| 8:32 9:32 10:32 | 11:32 | 12:32 | 13:32 | 14:32 | 15:32 | 16:32 | 17:32 | 18:32
ARLOD RHONE 8:37 9:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37 18:37
Rond-point aux Portes de I'Ain 8:40 9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40
Gare SNCF 8:44 9:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:44 18:44
Gambetta 8:46 9:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46 18:46
Lafayette 8:48 9:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 13:48 14:48 15:48 16:48 17:48 18:48
Verdun 8:49 9:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:49 17:49 18:49
Bois des Pesses 8:50 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50
Coquelicots 8:51 9:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:51 18:51
Saint Exupéry 8:51 9:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:51 18:51
Valsé'o 8:53 9:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:53 18:53
Crédo 8:55 9:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55
Colibris 8:56 9:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 15:56 16:56 17:56 18:56
Floralies 8:57 9:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:57 18:57
Leclerc 8:58 9:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 17:58 18:58
Rond-point Bel Air 8:59 9:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 13:59 14:59 15:59 16:59 17:59 18:59
Bellegarde Industries = - © - - - - - - -
De Lattre de Tassigny 9:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01 18:01 19:01
La Plaine 9:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02
PIERRE BLANCHE 9:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:03 19:03

107 thia A 801




